HEWI | 35
Lever Handle 111
SiV_USA_neu.qxp:SiV_USA_copy.qxd  27.11.2008  12:46 Uhr  Seite 35
Lever handle design
Lever handles are made of high quality polyamide steel
core. The mounting bases are through-bolted for secure
installation and concealed with 65 mm (2-9/16") roset-
tes.

project design needs.
Services | Contact | Ordering
How to order
HEWI | 47
SiV_USA_neu.qxp:SiV_USA_copy.qxd  27.11.2008  12:47 Uhr  Seite 47
Technical information subject to change PR 258US        11/08
HAF-HLH-73204912/A
Häfele Headquarters
Sales/Distribution/
Corporate Office
3901 Cheyenne Drive
P.O. Box 4000
Archdale, NC 27263
Phone: 800 423 3531
Fax:       800 325 6197
San Francisco
Showroom/Sales
151 Vermont Street, Suite 9
San Francisco, CA 94103
Phone: 800 423 3531
Fax:       800 325 6197
Los Angeles
Showroom/Sales/Distribution
19641 Harborgate Way
Torrance, CA 90501
Phone: 800 423 3531
Fax:       800 325 6197
Caribbean
Sales/Distribution/
Corporate Office
3901 Cheyenne Drive
P.O. Box 4000
Archdale, NC 27263
(P.R. & USA) 800 423 3531
Fax:            800 325 6197
Calgary
Sales/Distribution
Bay 30, 2151-32nd Street N.E.
Calgary, Alberta T1Y 7G3
Phone:   800 423 3531
Local:   403 291 9670
Fax:     403 291 9592
New York
Showroom/Sales
at Madison Park
25 East 26th Street
New York, New York 10010
Phone: 800 423 3531
Fax:       800 325 6197
Chicago
Showroom/Sales
154 W. Hubbard Street
Chicago, IL 60610
Phone: 800 423 3531
Fax:       800 325 6197
Canada Headquarters
Showroom/Sales/Distribution
5323 John Lucas Dr.
Burlington, Ontario L7L 6A8
Phone: 800 423 3531